
 

 

 

Pockets insert 

for individual �lter 

3 LAYER MASK
2 LAYER POLY SPANDEX 
LAYER CLOSER TO THE
FACE TO BE 100% COTTON  
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Blank :  No Pocket  Pocket
200pcs:  $2.18ea  $2.21ea
500pcs:  $1.93ea  $1.96ea
1000pcs :  $1.87ea  $1.90ea 
2000pcs :  $1.81ea  $1.84ea
5000pcs :  $1.75ea  $1.77ea
10,000pcs :  $1.69ea  $1.71ea

1 col print :  No Pocket:  Pocket 
200pcs:  $2.51ea  $2.54ea
500pcs:  $2.24ea  $2.27ea
1000pcs :  $2.17ea  $2.20ea 
2000pcs :  $2.10ea  $2.13ea
5000pcs :  $2.03ea  $2.06ea
10,000pcs  $1.96ea  $1.98ea

2 col print :  No Pocket:  Pocket 
200pcs:  $2.73ea  $2.75ea
500pcs:  $2.44ea  $2.47ea
1000pcs :  $2.37ea  $2.39ea
2000pcs :  $2.29ea  $2.32ea
5000pcs :  $2.21ea  $2.24ea
10,000pcs :  $2.14ea  $2.16ea

3 col print :  No Pocket:  Pocket
200pcs:  $2.94ea  $2.97ea
500pcs:  $2.65ea  $2.67ea
1000pcs :  $2.56ea  $2.59ea
2000pcs :  $2.48ea  $2.51ea
5000pcs :  $2.40ea  $2.42ea
10,000pcs :  $2.32ea  $2.34ea

Sub print:  No Pocket:  Pocket 
200pcs:  $3.13ea  $3.15ea
500pcs:  $2.82ea  $2.85ea
1000pcs :  $2.73ea  $2.76ea 
2000pcs :  $2.64ea  $2.67ea
5000pcs :  $2.56ea  $2.58ea

3 LAYER MASK
2 LAYER POLY SPANDEX 
LAYER CLOSER TO THE
FACE TO BE 100% COTTON  
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MSK005

NET PRICING  10,000pcs :  $2.47ea  $2.49ea

3 PLY FACE MASK IN 72+ COLORS WITH  POCKET FOR FILTER INSERTS 

Email: hc@headwearc.com
Phone: 1-800-548-7942
Web: headwearcanada.ca

EmbroidMe Brampton | 100 Wilkinson Rd Unit 7a 
Brampton, Ontario L6T 4Y9 
905-874-1614
brampton@embroidme.com
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